



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

TICKET NUMBER 38347
LOCATION Eueta, KS
FOREMAN Shannon Feek

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

CEMENT APJ # 15-019-27263

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
12-4-12		Butcher # 3	25	335	10E	CO
CUSTOMER <u>Jack HAWASA SOUTHWEST ENERGY</u>						
MAILING ADDRESS <u>P.O. Box 97</u>						
CITY <u>Sedan</u>		STATE <u>KS</u>	ZIP CODE <u>67361</u>			

TRUCK #	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
445	Dave G		
479	Jerry K		
	Jim M		

JOB TYPE L/S 0 HOLE SIZE 6 3/4" HOLE DEPTH 1297' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 4 1/2" @
 CASING DEPTH 1296' 6" DRILL PIPE --- TUBING --- OTHER ---
 SLURRY WEIGHT 134-136# SLURRY VOL --- WATER gal/sk 9.0 CEMENT LEFT in CASING 0
 DISPLACEMENT 21.4 DISPLACEMENT PSI 900 MIX PSI 150 RATE 5 BPM

REMARKS:

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54019	1	PUMP CHARGE	1030.00	1030.00
5406	50	MILEAGE	4.00	200.00
1126A	140 SKS	Thick set Cement	19.20	2688.00
1110A	700 #	Kul-seal @ 5#/SK	.46	322.00
1107A	140 #	Phenoseal @ 1#/SK	1.29	180.60
1115B	400 #	hot-flush	.21	84.00
1105	45 #	Hulls	.44	19.80
5407A	7.7 Tons	Ten-mileage Bulk Truck	1.34	515.90
5501C	4	Cement Transport	112.00/HR	448.00
1123	6000 gal	City water	16.50/1000	99.00
4404	1	1/2" Tap Rubber Plug	45.00	45.00
		Total 5917.68		
		5% 295.88		
		Total # 5621.79		
		Sub Total		5632.00
		SALES TAX		285.38
		ESTIMATED TOTAL		5917.68

Ravin 3737

AUTHORIZATION [Signature] TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.